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Contact us
NIG North East Leeds

NIG (North East) Level 5, The Wharf Neville Street Leeds LS1 4AZ

Contacts

Management Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Paul Berry
Regional Underwriting Manager

01651 831 970 07786 442 630 paul.berry@nig-uk.com

Dean Bell
Regional Underwriting Motor

01651 831 580 07880 081827 dean.a.bell@nig-uk.com

Nick Carberry
Regional Team Leader

01651 833 966 07342 071 277 nicholas.carberry@nig-uk.com

Jamie Darling
Regional Underwriter Property and Liability

01651 834 836 07787 684 269 jamie.darling@nig-uk.com

Sales and Development

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Terri Chapman
Senior Business Development Manager

07443 499 911 terri.chapman@nig-uk.com

Mick Laws
Senior Business Development Manager

07785 710 290 michael.laws@nig-uk.com

Steve Fenna
Senior Business Development Manager

07774 926 320 steve.fenna@nig-uk.com

Kieran Fletcher
Business Development and Sales
Coordinator

01651 831 768 07554 777 468 kieran.fletcher@nig-uk.com

Trading Underwriters

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Julie Tosney
Fleet Trading Underwriter

01372 839 441 07824 012 704 julie.tosney@nig-uk.com

Michelle Burrows
Fleet Trading Underwriter

01239 637 112 07557 293810 michelle.burrows@nig-uk.com

Mike Stock
P and C Trading Underwriter

07880 138 316 michael.stock@nig-uk.com

Richard Smith
P and C Trading Underwriter

01239 637 452 07811 123 283 richard.smith@nig-uk.com

Rebecca Perham
Motor Trading Underwriter

01239 637 222 07833 442 423 rebecca.perham@nig-uk.com

Howard Scott
Motor Trading Underwriter

01239 637 358 07385 480 872 howard.scott@nig-uk.com
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Renewal Underwriters

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Nabeel Nazir
Renewal underwriter

01239 637 448 07385 480954 nabeel.nazir@nig-uk.com

Belinda Blakey
Renewal underwriter

01651 831 813 07824 012 706 belinda.blakey@nig-uk.com

Gill Taylor
Renewal underwriter

01239 637 262 07471 143 094 gill.taylor@nig-uk.com

Eddie Betteridge
P and C Renewal Underwriter

01372 839 439 07827 937 654 eddie.betteridge@nig-uk.com

Joanne Marshall
P and C Renewal Underwriter

01239 637 203 07385 480 693 joanne.marshall@nig-uk.com

Kay Calvert
P and C Renewal Underwriter

01239 637 159 07827 937 414 kay.calvert@nig-uk.com

Janet Abbott
P and C Renewal Underwriter

01651 834 206 07385 480 639 janet.abbott@nig-uk.com

Mark Kiernan
P and C Renewal Underwriter

01372 839 108 07385 480 803 mark.kiernan@nig-uk.com

Brian Burrows
Motor Renewal Underwriter

07523 345 901 brian.burrows@nig-uk.com

Jason Pedder
Motor Renewal Underwriter

01651 833 969 07768 945 210 jason.pedder@nig-uk.com

Survey Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Geoff Roberts
Risk Control Surveyor

07340 430 102 geoff.roberts@nig-uk.com

Claims Account Manager

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Paul Dachtler
Claims Account Manager

07717 545 195 paul.dachtler@nig-uk.com

Packages and eTrade
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

eTrade & Existing Business
eTrade, New Business Quotes, Existing
Business & TheHub Referrals

0345 878 5021 0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

MiniFleet
MiniFleet

0345 246 8657 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

PowerPlace
TheHub Password or Access queries
Powerplace

0345 604 2124 powerplace@nig-uk.com
BrokerSupport@nig-uk.com

Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle

0345 602 4214 commercialvehicle@nig-uk.com

Commercial Credit
Commercial Credit

0345 300 5136

Non full cycle policy queries
Non full cycle policy queries

0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

eDocs Support
eDocs Support

EDOCSSUPPORT@directlinegroup.co.uk

Broker Accounts / Commercial
Credit (Direct Debit)
Broker Accounts / Commercial Credit
(Direct Debit)

0345 300 5136 commercialcredit@nig-uk.com
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Claims
Need to make a claim? Find our online claim forms on the url below

https://nig.com/claims/
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